
11
5

415

10
0

Wandleuchte 6143

2003    Datum        Name
Busch6.3.

1 (1)

Tel. 02373 / 9781-0

Zust.     Änderung          Datum Name

Zeichnungs-Nr.:

K-Nr.:

Bennenung:

Werkstoff:

Maßstab:

Bearb.
Gepr.

58730 Fröndenberg

Gebrüder Albert GmbH & Co.KG
Hanns-Martin-Schleyer-Straße 1

Blatt

1:5


